No. C174314

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jul 31, 2017
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

ROTARY CLUB OF BOISE, SOUTHWEST, INC.
JAMES W BALDWIN

6226 EDGEWATER

BOISE ID 83709

JULIA S BOWMAN

1118 W OAKHAMPTIN DR

EAGLE ID 83616

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR ANDREA THORNTON 900 PIERCE CT.
DIRECTOR LISA VINCENT 6109 S. PIERRE WAY
DIRECTOR CONRAD COLBY 3810 KOOTENAI ST
SECRETARY JAMES W BALDWIN 6226 EDGEWATER
DIRECTOR DAVID SHAW 7171 EL CABALLO DRIVE
DIRECTOR MICHAEL MARKLEY 5660 DRAWBRIDGE DRIVE
PRESIDENT ERIK LUND 1064 PARKHILL DR
TREASURER BARBARA DORSEY 3897 N LAKEGROVE WAY
DIRECTOR BRYAN NUNES 815 AUGUSTA DR.
DIRECTOR EDENN JABLONSKI 6200 RANDOLPH DR.
DIRECTOR ROBERT ROSE 555 W WATER VISTA DR
VICE PRESIDENT JANET WORTHINGTON 8109 W POWELL ST

City
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
BOISE
NAMPA
BOISE
EAGLE
BOISE

State
1D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83712
83716
83705
83709
83704
83703
83702
83713
83686
83709
83616
83714

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 174314

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: JAMES BALDWIN
Name (type or print): JAMES BALDWIN

Date: 07/01/2017
Title: SECRETARY

Processed 07/01/2017

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




