No. C 174314  Return to:  SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080  NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Jul 31, 2017 Annual Report Form  1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  ROTARY CLUB OF BOISE, SOUTHWEST, INC.  JAMES W BALDWIN 6226 EDGEWATER BOISE ID 83709		2. Registered	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
				JULIA S BOWMAN  1118 W OAKHAMPTIN DR  EAGLE ID 83616  3. New Registered Agent Signature:*				
The state of the s		ess Addresses of P	resident, Secretary, and Directors. Treas		_			
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	ANDREA THORNTON		900 PIERCE CT.	BOISE	ID	USA	83712	
DIRECTOR	LISA VINCENT		6109 S. PIERRE WAY	BOISE	ID	USA	83716	
DIRECTOR	CONRAD COLBY		3810 KOOTENAI ST	BOISE	ID	USA	83705	
SECRETARY	JAMES W BALDWIN		6226 EDGEWATER	BOISE	ID	USA	83709	
DIRECTOR	DAVID SHAW		7171 EL CABALLO DRIVE	BOISE	ID	USA	83704	
DIRECTOR	MICHAEL MARKLEY		5660 DRAWBRIDGE DRIVE	BOISE	ID	USA	83703	
PRESIDENT	ERIK LUND		1064 PARKHILL DR	BOISE	ID	USA	83702	
TREASURER	BARBARA DORSEY		3897 N LAKEGROVE WAY	BOISE	ID	USA	83713	
DIRECTOR	BRYAN NUNES		815 AUGUSTA DR.	NAMPA	ID	USA	83686	
DIRECTOR	EDENN JABLONSKI		6200 RANDOLPH DR.	BOISE	ID	USA	83709	
DIRECTOR	ROBERT ROSE		555 W WATER VISTA DR	EAGLE	ID	USA	83616	
VICE PRESIDENT	JANET WOR	THINGTON	8109 W POWELL ST	BOISE	ID	USA	83714	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6.		6. Annual Report	must be signed.*					
ID		Signature: JAM		Date: 07/01/2017				
C 174314		Name (type or print): JAMES BALDWIN Title: SECRETARY						
Processed 07/01/2017		* Electronically pro	ovided signatures are accepted as original	al signatures.				